

Date: 19th April, 2024

The Manager
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Jeejeebhoy Towers, 'A' wing,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400021

Sub: Submission of Compliance Certificate certifying maintaining physical & electronic transfer facility under Regulation 7 (3).

Reference: Scrip code - 541503 ISIN- INE250G01010 & Symbol - UNICK

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to above citied subject and pursuant to the Regulation 7 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith Compliance Certificate certifying maintaining physical & electronic transfer facility for the period ended 31st March, 2024 given by Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, viz., Big Share Services Private Limited, which is registered as Registrar and Share Transfer Agent in Category-II with the Securities and Exchange Board of India vide Registration Number: INR000001385.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For UNICK FIX-A-FORM & PRINTERS LIMITED

Astha Pandey Company Secretary

UNICK FIX-A-FORM & PRINTERS LTD.

An ISO 9001:2015 Company CIN: L25200GJ1993PLC019158

Head office & Factory: 472, Tajpur road, Changodar,

Ahmedabad-Rajkot Highway, Ahmedabad 382213, India.

P: +91 99789 31303/04 E: info@unickfix-a-form.com W: www.unickfix-a-form.com



Date: 18th April, 2024

To. Corporate Relation Department BSE Limited. Phirozeleejeebhoy Towers 'A' wing Dalal Street, Fort. Mumbai - 400021

Subject:

Compliance Certificate - Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Reference:

Scrip code -541503ISIN-INE250G01010 & Symbol - UNICK.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby confirm that activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained during the period ended March $31^{\rm st}$, 2024(both days inclusive) by the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent viz, Big Share Services Private Limited, which is registered as Registrar & Share Transfer Agent in Category-I with Securities and Exchange Board of India vide registration number: INR000001385.

Thanking you

For Unick fix-a-form & Printers Limited

For Big Share Services Pvt Ltd

THANKAC JOHN
Date: 2024.04.19
HAN JOHN 15:14:33 +05'30'

Digitally signed by JIBU THANKACHAN

Director/Company Secretary

Authorised Signatory